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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men 13-14 50 Free
- 1 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAUN-03Levani Tutovani 13   25.05 L F

- 2 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14   25.15 L F

- 3 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VATIDEBarrett Heritage 14   25.21 L F

- 4 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAODACZane Roberts 14   25.43 L F

- 5 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14   25.70 L P

- 6 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAChristian Mayr 13   25.78 L F

- 7 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIJuanito Barad 14   25.79 L F

- 8 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAODACGabe Ruby 14   25.82 L F

- 9 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAAtesh Camurdan 14   25.92 L F

- 10 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIAidan Moudry 14   26.10 L P

Men 13-14 100 Free
- 1 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14   54.98 L F

- 2 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIJuanito Barad 14   55.20 L L F

- 3 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAUN-03Levani Tutovani 13   55.73 L F

- 4 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14   55.75 L F

- 5 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VARAYSLucas Johnson 14   56.19 L F

- 6 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VATIDEBarrett Heritage 14   56.22 L F

- 7 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAODACZane Roberts 14   56.43 L F

- 8 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAErik Kratzer 14   56.96 L L F

- 9 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIAidan Moudry 14   57.00 L P

- 10 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAQSTSCaleb Thomas 13   57.05 L F

Men 13-14 200 Free
- 1 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14 1:59.11 L F

- 2 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14 2:01.47 L P

- 3 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAODACBlake Johnson 14 2:02.36 L P

- 4 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VASEVAJuanito Barad 14 2:02.40 L F

- 5 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAAtesh Camurdan 14 2:02.44 L F

- 6 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VASTATConnor Smith 14 2:02.94 L F

- 7 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAQSTSCaleb Thomas 13 2:03.14 L P

- 8 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAUN-03Levani Tutovani 13 2:04.02 L F

- 9 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIDaniel Byrnes 14 2:04.25 L P

- 10 6/2/2017 Superhero SplashdownVANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 2:05.11 L F

Men 13-14 400 Free
- 1 6/22/2017 TYR Summer Classic Long Course MeetVANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14 4:14.74 L F

- 2 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 4:17.21 L P

- 3 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSICaleb Thomas 13 4:18.15 L F

- 4 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VASTATConnor Smith 14 4:19.09 L P

- 5 6/22/2017 TYR Summer Classic Long Course MeetVAODACBlake Johnson 14 4:20.81 L F

- 6 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIDaniel Byrnes 14 4:21.22 L F

- 7 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAAtesh Camurdan 14 4:25.20 L F

- 8 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACGBDClayton Whetstine 13 4:26.24 L F

- 9 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VA757Jacob Sprigg 14 4:27.53 L F

- 10 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VACCAMicah Lowe 14 4:29.68 L F

Men 13-14 800 Free
- 1 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14 8:52.28 L F

- 2 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSICaleb Thomas 13 8:56.31 L F

- 3 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAODACBlake Johnson 14 8:58.81 L F

- 4 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIDaniel Byrnes 14 9:00.14 L F

- 5 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VASTATConnor Smith 14 9:12.57 L F

- 6 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIJacob Sprigg 14 9:14.64 L F

- 7 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAODACZane Roberts 14 9:19.77 L F

- 8 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAQSTSRichard Buell 13 9:25.37 L F
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- 9 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VA757Ethan Roehrle 14 9:25.48 L F

- 10 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VACCAMicah Lowe 14 9:28.39 L F

Men 13-14 1500 Free
- 1 8/2/2017 2017 ISCA Summer Seniors ChampVANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 1416:49.97 L F

- 2 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAODACBlake Johnson 1417:10.95 L F

- 3 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSICaleb Thomas 1317:18.27 L F

- 4 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VACCADaniel Byrnes 1417:25.59 L F

- 5 6/24/2017 2017 WAC Summer SizzleVAPSDNLogan Deal 1417:48.85 L F

- 6 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VACGBDClayton Whetstine 1317:51.87 L F

- 7 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VARAYSJackson Hunter 1317:53.60 L F

- 8 5/27/2017 2017 TIDE Intrasquad Distance LC MeetVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 1417:57.65 L F

- 9 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VA757Jacob Sprigg 1417:59.70 L F

- 10 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVACharles Boykin 1418:04.74 L F

Men 13-14 100 Back
- 1 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIJuanito Barad 14 1:01.13 L F

- 2 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIClayton Whetstine 14 1:02.09 L F

- 3 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSILewis Rockwell 14 1:02.16 L F

- 4 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAQSTSCaleb Thomas 13 1:02.99 L F

- 5 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAPSDNMarc Macomson 13 1:03.80 L F

- 6 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVALiam Ryan 14 1:04.08 L F

- 7 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAAtesh Camurdan 14 1:04.12 L L F

- 8 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 1:04.28 L P

- 9 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAAndrew Farney 13 1:04.68 L P

- 10 6/16/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetVAPSDNErik Cumpston 14 1:04.72 L F

Men 13-14 200 Back
- 1 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSILewis Rockwell 14 2:14.25 L F

- 2 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIJuanito Barad 14 2:14.74 L F

- 3 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIClayton Whetstine 14 2:16.00 L F

- 4 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAQSTSCaleb Thomas 13 2:16.59 L F

- 5 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 2:16.87 L P

- 6 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAAndrew Farney 13 2:17.57 L P

- 7 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14 2:18.95 L F

- 8 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVALiam Ryan 14 2:20.08 L F

- 9 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VACCAMicah Lowe 14 2:21.09 L F

- 10 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIAidan Moudry 14 2:21.57 L P

Men 13-14 100 Breast
- 1 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VACGBDCooper Muench 14 1:10.64 L F

- 2 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIJack McCann 14 1:10.73 L F

- 3 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAPSDNGrayson Daughtry 14 1:11.36 L F

- 4 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAPSDNJonathan Kerr 14 1:11.60 L F

- 5 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VASTATCollin Feliciano 14 1:12.04 L F

- 6 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVAAidan Duffy 14 1:12.36 L F

- 7 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAPSDNLogan Deal 14 1:12.37 L P

- 8 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAQSTSJason Menninger 14 1:13.55 L F

- 9 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VARAYSJakob Frick 14 1:13.73 L F

- 10 6/22/2017 TYR Summer Classic Long Course MeetVANOVAJavier Rodriguez 13 1:13.76 L F

Men 13-14 200 Breast
- 1 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIJack McCann 14 2:29.77 L F

- 2 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VARAYSJakob Frick 14 2:33.42 L F

- 3 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VACGBDCooper Muench 14 2:36.04 L F

- 4 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAPSDNJonathan Kerr 14 2:36.68 L F

- 5 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAPSDNLogan Deal 14 2:37.32 L F

- 6 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVAAidan Duffy 14 2:38.64 L F
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- 7 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VASTATCollin Feliciano 14 2:39.82 L F

- 8 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAODACBlake Johnson 14 2:40.35 L F

- 9 8/2/2017 2017 ISCA Summer Seniors ChampVANOVACharles Boykin 14 2:42.18 L P

- 10 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VACGBDClayton Whetstine 13 2:42.35 L F

Men 13-14 100 Fly
- 1 8/3/2017 2017 Futures Championships (GeVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14   58.47 L P

- 2 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 1:00.84 L F

- 3 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VATIDEBarrett Heritage 14 1:00.89 L F

- 4 8/2/2017 2017 ISCA Summer Seniors ChampVANOVAAnderson Broughton 14 1:00.93 L F

- 5 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIJuanito Barad 14 1:01.17 L F

- 6 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAAtesh Camurdan 14 1:01.29 L F

- 7 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAPSDNGrayson Daughtry 14 1:02.51 L F

- 8 6/23/2017 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVARAYSWilliam Ross 14 1:02.64 L F

- 9 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAQSTSAlexander Scott 14 1:03.00 L P

- 10 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAErik Kratzer 14 1:03.51 L P

Men 13-14 200 Fly
- 1 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14 2:11.41 L F

- 2 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 2:13.90 L F

- 3 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAPSDNGrayson Daughtry 14 2:17.92 L F

- 4 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAErik Kratzer 14 2:18.50 L F

- 5 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAQSTSAlexander Scott 14 2:21.28 L P

- 6 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIJacob Sprigg 14 2:21.35 L P

- 7 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAPSDNLorenzo Galang 13 2:21.58 L F

- 8 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAPSDNGareth Vaughan 14 2:22.08 L P

- 9 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAQSTSRichard Buell 13 2:23.65 L F

- 10 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VA757Ethan Roehrle 14 2:23.76 L F

Men 13-14 200 IM
- 1 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIJuanito Barad 14 2:16.19 L F

- 2 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIClayton Whetstine 14 2:17.72 L P

- 3 8/3/2017 2017 Futures Championships (GeVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14 2:18.25 L P

- 4 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 2:18.85 L P

- 5 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSILewis Rockwell 14 2:19.29 L P

- 6 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIGrayson Daughtry 14 2:19.58 L P

- 7 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VASTATCollin Feliciano 14 2:19.73 L F

- 8 5/19/2017 2017 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVANOVACharles Boykin 14 2:21.56 L F

- 9 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VACCAMicah Lowe 14 2:22.06 L F

- 10 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VANOVAAnderson Broughton 14 2:22.23 L F

Men 13-14 400 IM
- 1 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VACGBDClayton Whetstine 13 4:54.71 L F

- 2 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14 4:55.40 L F

- 3 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSIDaniel Byrnes 14 4:58.93 L F

- 4 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAQSTSCaleb Thomas 13 5:00.04 L P

- 5 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VASTATCollin Feliciano 14 5:00.44 L P

- 6 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VASEVAJuanito Barad 14 5:00.52 L P

- 7 8/2/2017 2017 ISCA Summer Seniors ChampVANOVACharles Boykin 14 5:02.65 L P

- 8 8/2/2017 2017 ISCA Summer Seniors ChampVANOVAAnderson Broughton 14 5:02.86 L P

- 9 8/9/2017 2017 VA Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipVAVSINicholas Barrows 14 5:04.07 L P

- 10 7/20/2017 2017 Virginia LC AG Champs-VAQSTSRichard Buell 13 5:04.50 L F


